Company

The Bach Company

EAIl Education

Scantex Business Systems
Adorama

SHI International Corp
Forms & Supply

Howard Technology
Staples

Kurtz Bros.

Quill Corporation
Cascade School Supplies
Herald Office Solutions

#20-036 Tl Calculators
May 11, 2021, 10 am

Unit Price

$997.00

$997.76

$999.40
$1,071.65
$1,111.23
$1,126.49
$1,125.00
$1,181.05
$1,185.94
$1,187.91
$1,198.43
$1,260.00

Total

$40,877.00
$40,908.16
$40,975.40
$43,937.65
$45,560.43
$46,186.09
$46,500.00
$48,423.05
$48,623.51
$48,704.31
$49,135.63
$51,660.00




